MISTRI REPUBLIKY - €SSR: 1954 - 1955, 1958 - 1969, 1971 - 1989

Rok Misto konani Muzi Klub
1. 1954 Bratislava Hanus Praha
2. 1955 Ostrava Skalak Praha
3. 1958 Prosté&jov Skalak Praha
4. 1959 Valasské Mezifici Skalak Praha
5. 1960 Gottwaldov Svoboda Praha
6. 1961 Prostéjov Svoboda Praha
7. 1962 Gottwaldov Vysak Gottwaldov
8. 1963 Dobfichovice Svoboda Praha
9. 1964 Brno Svoboda Praha
10. 1965 Praha Vysnan Bratislava
11. 1966 Trendin Vysnan Bratislava
12. 1967 Bratislava Vysnan Bratislava
13. 1968 Trendin Vysnan Bratislava
14. 1969 Olomouc Vysnan Bratislava
15. 1971 Plzen Vysnan Bratislava
16. 1972 Praha Vysnan Bratislava
17. 1973 Otrokovice Vysnan Bratislava
18. 1974 Nové Mésto n./V. Lacko Kremnica
19. 1975 Olomouc Lacko Kremnica
20. 1976 Prostéjov Lacko Turany
21. 1977 Kremnica Lacko Turany
22. 1978 Olomouc Lacko Turany
23. 1979 Plzen Hytha TIN Plzen
24, 1980 Presov Pesek TJN Plzen
25. 1981 Plzen Pesek TIN Plzen
26. 1982 Bratislava Pesek TJN Plzen
27. 1983 Trendin Pesek TIN Plzen
28. 1984 Ostrava Pesek TJN Plzen
29. 1985 Zilina Hytha TIN Plzen
30. 1986 Prostéjov Pesek TIN Plzen
31. 1987 Ostrava Pesek TIN Plzen
32. 1988 Plzen Janka Sumperk
33. 1989 Olomouc Pesek TIN Plzen
MISTRI REPUBLIKY - CSFR: 1990 - 1992
Rok Misto konani Muzi Klub

34. 1990 Otrokovice Pesek TIN Plzen
35. 1991 Presov Pesek TJN Plzen

36. 1992 Trencin Helus TIN Plzen



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Rok
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

MISTRI REPUBLIKY - CR: 1993 - 2023

Misto konani
Ostrava
Liberec

Brno
Zlin
Ostrava
Praha
Breclav
Pardubice
Brno
Plzen
Ostrava
Brno
Hradec Kralové
Praha
Plzen
Brno
Brno
Hradec Kralové
Plzen
Zlin
Brno
Brno
Brno
Plzen
Praha
Ceské Budéjovice
Hradec Kralové
Brno
Brno
Dobrany
Hradec Kralové

Pesek
Pesek
Pesek
Pesek
Pesek
Helus
Pesek
Helus
Helus
Helus
Pesek
Matous
Matous
Matous
Matous
Matous
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Matous
Helus
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Kratochvil
Helus

Klub
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen

SKN H. Kralové
I.PSKN Praha
I.PSKN Praha
I.PSKN Praha
I.PSKN Praha
I.PSKN Praha

SKN Brno
SKN Brno
SKN Brno
SKN Brno
SKN Brno
SKN Brno
SKN Plzen

SK Olympia Praha SPS

SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen
SKN Plzen



